EMPLOYEE

Robert F Allore
Katherine Arsenault
Andrew M Artimovich
David F Barker
George Reese Bassett
Marlyn J Bernier
Bryan K Bielecki
Kurtis Boissonneault
Meredith A Bolduc
Eben Bond

Joyce C Booker-Janvrin
Bethany Brace
Shannon V Bryant
Dennis Buteau

Jared E Butler
Richard D Butler
Heidi Carlson

Shawn C Carlson
Carolyn F Carr

John Chlystun
Trevor J Coish

Scott D Cole

Patricia Coulombe
Lindsey P Cunningham Ill
Ronald DeClercq
Morgan W DeShaw
Andrew J DiPerri
Nathan R Draney
Christine M Dube
Kimberly A Dunbar
Amanda T Dustin
Mathew D Dustin
Mary E Dutton

Jesse Emery

Marlene Emery
Tavish W Forsyth
Derek L Franek
Harold C Gardner Jr
Joseph S Goldstein

2012 PAYROLL REGISTER
DEPARTMENT

Police Department

Tax Collector / Town Clerk Assistant
Police Department

Fire Rescue Department

Police Department

Ballot Clerk

Fire Rescue Department

Police Department

Land Use Boards Admin Asst

Fire Rescue Department

Fire Rescue Dept / Emerg Mgmt Dir
Librarian

Town Clerk

Supervisor of Checklist

Fire Rescue / Highway Departments
Fire Rescue Department

Town Administrator / Human Srvcs
Police Department

Ballot Clerk

Election Worker

Fire Rescue Department

Police Department

Election Worker

Police Department

Fire Rescue Department

Summer Recreation Program
Police Special Details

Fire Rescue Department

Summer Recreation Program
Town Treasurer

Fire Rescue Department

Fire Rescue Department

Election Worker

Police Department

Library Aide

Summer Recreation Program
Police Department

Police Special Details

Fire Rescue Department

GROSS WAGE

14,942.18
19,809.26
6,925.50
5,316.43
23,457.28
548.68
1,591.20
872.10
20,859.01
867.80
2,388.96
20,172.27
4,681.08
252.35
5,653.48
28,629.84
56,582.20
58,455.01
566.70
108.15
1,540.61
15,061.05
260.08
1,522.50
2,974.20
1,966.50
504.00
1,887.64
2,271.50
6,000.00
494.09
7,759.03
193.13
3,308.40
9,436.25
1,912.00
13,466.03
756.00
1,350.18

NET PAID

12,590.95
16,294.04
5,995.21
4,535.05
17,739.42
496.68
1,343.30
760.82
18,829.47
762.77
2,075.98
17,971.53
4,416.59
238.09
4,762.05
24,091.90
42,287.73
42,414.22
534.68
102.04
1,281.56
9,650.80
245.39
1,402.47
2,733.15
1,669.40
462.52
1,709.99
1,927.16
5,613.00
448.18
5,841.64
179.22
312.48
8,015.10
1,634.98
11,492.20
669.29
1,151.89



EMPLOYEE

Joseph A Gordon
Christine M Goudin
Jason L Grant
Michael Greeley
John P Hall
Leeanne T Hatch
Leon F Holmes Jr
Leon F Holmes Sr
Lori A Holmes
Jeffrey A Horton
Gregory E Huard
Brett A Hunter
Neal R Janvrin
Dawn M Jarrell
Renee M King
Brian Lanseigne
Jason R Larochelle
Jay B Lennon

Jode L Lennon

Joel B Lennon

John T Linville 1l
Joseph K Lister
Timothy P Loveless
Sean P Mahoney
Patricia Martel
Robert G McConn
Sue E McKinnon
Nicholas McLellan
Robert N Meade
Lynda J Miller
Catherine Murdock
Thomas P Murdock
Doris L Nichols
Joseph P Nichols
Jeanne T Nygren
Kevin J O'Callaghan
Vincent D O'Connor
Amanda S Oswald
Yvonne F Ouellette
Eugene D Perreault
Nathan Perry

DEPARTMENT

Police Department

Tax Collector

Police Department
Police Special Details
Police Special Details
Summer Recreation Program
Highway Department
Highway Department
Town Clerk

Fire Rescue Department
Police Department

Selectman / Fire Rescue Department

Police Dept / Supervisor of Checklist
Human Services Coordinator
Police Department / ACO
Cemetery Maintenance

Police Department

Fire Rescue Department

Fire Rescue Department

Fire Rescue Department

Fire Rescue Department

Police Department

Police Special Details

Police Special Details

Trustee of Trust Funds

Police Special Details

Substitute Town Clerk

Police Special Details

Building Inspector / Health Officer
Children's Librarian

Young Adult Librarian

Trustee of Trust Funds

Fire Rescue Department

Fire Rescue Department
Selectmen's Office/Ttee Trust Fund
Fire Rescue Department

Fire Rescue Department

Summer Recreation Program
Deputy Treasurer

Building Inspections

Fire Rescue Department
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GROSS WAGE

7,818.18
4,937.48
7,078.06
414.00
540.00
5,000.00
44,711.76
1,938.98
24,809.67
1,647.18
54,821.41
7,260.74
32,100.83
1,777.79
6,528.96
4,290.00
64,242.29
570.03
828.02
4,135.89
945.21
222.88
468.00
792.00
375.00
396.00
2,547.25
828.00
25,650.00
16,776.73
16,181.33
125.00
7,158.18
3,077.08
16,961.58
6,085.11
5,990.57
1,787.63
500.00
40.00
1,336.36

NET PAID

7,185.46
4,553.52
6,030.15
380.61
486.49
4,447.50
34,419.21
1,760.42
20,050.92
1,554.12
37,925.84
6,321.51
23,756.68
1,524.34
5,570.07
3,966.61
42,635.64
481.82
762.23
3,214.21
891.80
184.29
441.55
747.26
324.81
365.63
2,332.33
750.21
22,448.77
14,257.46
12,612.69
117.94
2,480.22
5,442.75
11,818.25
5,541.31
5,168.11
1,601.63
471.75
37.74
1,089.85



EMPLOYEE

Allison R Picone

Mark Pitkin

Elizabeth M Rand
Richard E Rand

Adam Raymond
Wayne M Robinson
John V Roderick
Christopher M Rothwell
Jackson Rowell
Michael J Rydeen
David T Salois
Annmarie Scribner
Brenda M Silva

Greta St Germain
Katherine K St Germain
Ann M Stackpole
Robert Stackpole
Elizabeth J Stanley
Roberta Stevens
Deven Tentindo
Melanie G Thornbury
Joshua C Turner

Brett E Wells

Marie E Wheaton-Pinder
H Denton Wood IV
Kevin R Zukas

Gross wages are pre-tax, pre-retirement amounts and include all stipends.
Net paid is the total after all taxes, insurance and retirement deductions.

DEPARTMENT

Summer Recreation Program
Road Agent

Supervisor of Checklilst
Buildings & Park Maintenance
Police Department

Police Special Details

Fire Rescue Department
Police Special Details
Cemetery Maintenance
Town Moderator

Police Special Details
Selectman

Fire Rescue Department
Selectman

Deputy Tax Collector
Supervisor of Checklilst
Cemetery Trustee

Ballot Clerk

Ballot Clerk

Summer Recreation Program
Police Special Details

Police Special Details

Police Special Details

Police Department Admin Asst
Police Department

Fire Rescue Department

GRAND TOTAL

GROSS WAGE
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1,844.51
4,974.85
951.90
14,787.85
5,859.00
360.00
3,160.01
648.00
1,587.50
786.00
576.00
3,166.00
346.62
3,166.00
145.85
426.60
150.00
571.86
561.55
1,833.75
576.00
504.00
540.00
27,853.05
8,520.00
6,057.09

$818,991.84

" We join ourselves to no party that does not carry the flag
and keep step to the music of the Union."

~ Letter to the Whig Convention, Worcester

1 October 1855

NET PAID

$  1,580.29
$  4,681.77
$  898.12
$ 12,481.34
$  4,753.84
$ 33466
$  2,733.47
$ 57738
$  1,453.80
$ 74159
$ 51746
$  2,795.12
$  327.03
$  2,795.12
$ 13361
$ 14152
$  376.49
$ 49955
$  506.82
$  1,730.14
$ 51746
$ 42952
$  486.49
$ 17,706.47
$  7,456.62
$ 5,108.86

$ 642,601.18



